STRAIGHT HOSE
For All Your Pneumatic Accessory Needs • www.coilhose.com
EAST:  19 Kimberly Road, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 • 732.390.8480
WEST: 1730 NE Miller Street, McMinnville, OR 97128 • 503.434.5964
23
Model CV500
NOTE: Brass hose ferrules are sold in package quantities only.
Hose Crimpers

Inside Diameter
Larger Diameter Hose Crimper
Die Set Ordering Information:
Hose Outside
Diameter Model
11/16" CV501-DS1
23/32" CV501-DS2
3/4" CV501-DS3
25/32" CV501-DS4
13/16" CV501-DS5
27/32" CV501-DS6
7/8" CV501-DS7
29/32" CV501-DS8
15/16" CV501-DS9
31/32" CV501-DS10
1" CV501-DS11
1 1/32" CV501-DS12
1 1/16" CV501-DS13
1 1/8" CV501-DS14
1 3/16" CV501-DS15
1 1/4" CV501-DS16
1 5/16" CV501-DS17
1 3/8" CV501-DS18
1 7/16" CV501-DS19
1 1/2" CV501-DS20
Hose Crimper
Ordering Information:
Optional Die Sets
Ordering Information:
Approx. Die Inside
Diameter Model
.437" CV500-DS7
.750" CV500-DS8
.812" CV500-DS9
.375" CV500-DS10
Pkg.
I.D. Length Reference Qty. Model
0.562" 3/4" 25 HF3588
0.875" 7/8" H12 25 HF7244